
Meeting date （審査会） Application deadline （申込み締切）

February ２月 Monday, February 26, 2024 2/26/2024 Monday, February 19, 2024 2/19/2024

March ３月 Monday, March 25, 2024 3/25/2024 Monday, March 18, 2024 3/18/2024

April ４月 Monday, April 22, 2024 4/22/2024 Monday, April 15, 2024 4/15/2024

May ５月 Monday, May 27, 2024 5/27/2024 Monday, May 20, 2024 5/20/2024

June ６月 Monday, June 24, 2024 6/24/2024 Monday, June 17, 2024 6/17/2024

July ７月 Monday, July 22, 2024 7/22/2024 Monday, July 15, 2024 7/15/2024

September ９月 Monday, September 30, 2024 9/30/2024 Monday, September 23, 2024 9/23/2024

October １０月 Monday, October 28, 2024 10/28/2024 Monday, October 21, 2024 10/21/2024

November １１月 Monday, November 25, 2024 11/25/2024 Monday, November 18, 2024 11/18/2024

Notes:

Updated： 1/31/2024

    申請書は審査会の1週間前までにオンラインより提出してください。

*  A meeting may be changed or cancelled without advance notice due to committee members' attendance and other unexpected reasons.

    やむ負えない事情または委員メンバー出席状況により事前のお知らせなく審査会が変更または中止になる可能性がございます。

*  Applications must be submitted online at least one week before the meeting date

Frederick Harris Gallery Committee

2024 Meeting Schedule （2024年審査会スケジュール）


